P AGASI RIS AG L GASAS A LA S A AG AR A g G QA i S AR A RAS\ SAG LA AS

September 2
13

14

15

16,17

October 4,5
6

11

17

27-28

November |
2

11

22,23

24

29

December 8

January 3
19

17

25,26

Yo X Xp e X X Yo Xp X X Xe Xp Xe X Xp Xp X6 X X Xp Xe X N Xe Xp X X Xp Xp X X X Xp Xe X X Xe Xp X X Xe e Xe X X Xe X

2021-2022 Calendar

St. John’s Preschool, Wading River, NY

(631) 929-3220

Staff Meeting

Talented Twos-Parent/Child Orientation

3 Year Olds-Parent/Child Orientation

4 Year Olds-Parent/Child Orientation

All Classes Meet for their Regularly Scheduled Times

St. Francis Day-Blessing of Stuffed Animals
Fundraiser Begins

Columbus Day-No School

Fundraiser Ends

Halloween Celebrations

All Saints Day

Election Day-No School
Veteran’s Day-No School
Thanksgiving Celebrations
Thanksgiving Recess Begins
Classes Resume

Feast of the Immaculate Conception-Holy Day of Obligation-

15,16 Christmas Celebrations No School
20,21 P.J. and Movie Day
22 Christmas Recess Begins

Classes Resume

Open House for New Families 1-2 PM
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School
Registration for 2022-2023 school year
Catholic Schools Week begins

i AS i AGie S ig g i gigi gt S AR R AR S AD i GAGAGAGAS L AA Qi QAR A A RAS e

N X X N N Xp N e Np N e Ne X X Ne N X Ne X Xp Ne X Xp N X Xp N X Xp N e Xp N 00 Xp N 00 Ne X 0 N X % N X % ¢



IGARASASASASASASASASASASASASAGAGASASAGAGASASAGASASASASAEAGARASASASAGAGAS

1

]
&
=
o
2

14,15
21
28

March 2
16,17
23,24

April 10
11,12

14

15

18

25

2
4,5
27
30

=
<

June 8
8,9
13

T e Xe X X N N Xe X Xp Np X Np X Xe Np X Xp X X Np X Xe X X Ne X Xp X X0 Np X Xp N 0 N X Xp N 0 N X X N 0 N ¢

1-5 Catholic Schools Week continues

* All dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.

IGARASAS A AS LS AGASAGAS LG AG LS AGAEAGAS A A S L AGAEASASAGAS A EAGA A A S A G A

Open Registration for the 2022-2023 School Year

Valentine’s Day Celebrations
President’s Day-School Recess begins
School Resumes

Ash Wednesday/Dr. Seuss’ Birthday
St. Patrick’s Day Celebrations
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Palm Sunday

Easter Celebrations

Holy Thursday-No School

Good Friday-No School

Easter Sunday-Easter Recess Begins
School Resumes

May Crowning

Mother’s Day Celebration
Teacher Planning Day-No School
Memorial Day-No School

Talented Twos last day of school

End of Year Celebrations
Stepping Up Ceremony-4 yr olds

Revised 6/21/2021

Yo Xp Y NP X Xp X X X X X N e N % N Xp X Np X Xp X X X X X Ne 0 Np % N Xp X Xp X X X Xp X X X N e N % N X



