2021-2022 Calendar
St. John's Preschool, Wading River, NY
(631) 929-3220

 $\frac{\wedge}{\wedge}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\cancel{\sim}}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 \Rightarrow

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 \bigstar

 $\stackrel{\bigstar}{}$

\overleftrightarrow{x}	(031) 727-3220	
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$		
★ September	2 Staff Meeting	
⇒ cp come or	13 Talented Twos-Parent/Child Orientation	
\Rightarrow	14 3 Year Olds-Parent/Child Orientation	
$\stackrel{\sim}{\Longrightarrow}$	15 4 Year Olds-Parent/Child Orientation	
\Rightarrow		
\Rightarrow	16,17 All Classes Meet for their Regularly Scheduled Times	
\Rightarrow		
☆ △ → 1		
∴ October	4,5 St. Francis Day-Blessing of Stuffed Animals	
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$	6 Fundraiser Begins	
$\stackrel{\sim}{\Rightarrow}$	11 Columbus Day-No School	
\Rightarrow	17 Fundraiser Ends	
$\stackrel{\sim}{\Rightarrow}$	27-28 Halloween Celebrations	
☆		
→ November	1 All Saints Day	
\Rightarrow	2 Election Day-No School	
\Rightarrow	11 Veteran's Day-No School	
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$	22,23 Thanksgiving Celebrations	
\Rightarrow	24 Thanksgiving Recess Begins	
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$	29 Classes Resume	
$\stackrel{\bigstar}{\triangleright}$	2) Classes Resame	
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$		
December	8 Feast of the Immaculate Conception-Holy Day of Obligation	
December	<u> </u>	
\Rightarrow		
\Rightarrow	20,21 P.J. and Movie Day	
\Rightarrow	22 Christmas Recess Begins	
\Rightarrow		
\Rightarrow		
☆ _		
→ January	3 Classes Resume	
\Rightarrow	19 Open House for New Families 1-2 PM	
\Rightarrow	17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School	
\Rightarrow	25,26 Registration for 2022-2023 school year	
\Rightarrow	30 Catholic Schools Week begins	
$\stackrel{\bigstar}{\triangleright}$		

February	1-5 14,15 21	Open Registration for the 2022-2023 School Year Catholic Schools Week continues Valentine's Day Celebrations President's Day-School Recess begins School Resumes
March	2	Ash Wednesday/Dr. Seuss' Birthday
·	16,17	St. Patrick's Day Celebrations
}	23,24	Parent/Teacher Conferences
√ ├ April	10	Palm Sunday
.	11,12	Easter Celebrations
\	14	Holy Thursday-No School
>	15	Good Friday-No School
\		Easter Sunday-Easter Recess Begins
\ \-	25	School Resumes
May	2	May Crowning
		Mother's Day Celebration
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		Teacher Planning Day-No School
7		Memorial Day-No School
May	8	Talented Twos last day of school
		End of Year Celebrations
\		Stepping Up Ceremony-4 yr olds
\		

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\longrightarrow}$

Revised 6/21/2021

^{*} All dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.